TAX COLLECTOR REFUNDS

OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

City of Torrington
140 Main Street
Torrington, CT 06790

DATE: June 16, 2021

In accordance with the CT State Statutes, the 7 taxpayers on the attached list dated
06.21.2021 have refunds due to them. Having made a timely application to me, it is
my recommendation to refund these credits to the taxpayers as they are entitled by

law.

Date of Approval of Tax Collector 6/16/2021

Eaten Y

Launa M. Goslee, CCMC, Tax Collector, City of Torrington

Date of approval of City Council

6/16/2021 11:53 AM
RECEIVED FOR RECORD
TORRINGTON TOWN CLERK



Bill

2018-04-0081624

2019-03-0063983
2019-03-0063991
2019-03-0078616
2019-03-0086234
2019-01-0009823
2019-01-0008958

06.21.2021

Name

DOBOS ELIZABETH
GREGORY J

TOTAL 2018 GL REFUNDS: 1

DOBOS

CAB EAST LLC

CAB EAST LLC

MELLING RACHEL A

SMITHSON CAROLINE L
TORRINGTON SASH & DOOR WORKS
WILCOX BRIAN

TOTAL 2019 GL REFUNDS: 6

Address

52 PENFIELD DR

PO BOX 67000 DEPT 231601
PO BOX 67000 DEPT 231601
280 PROSPECT AVE APT 5H
80 COLIN DR

PO BOX 359

1847 NORFOLK RD #9

TOTAL REFUNDS: ¢

City/State/Zip

NORTHFIELD, CT 06778

DETROIT, MI 48267-2316
DETROIT, MI 48267-2316
HACKENSACK, NJ 07601
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-7300
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-0359
TORRINGTON, CT 06790

(3,998.78)

Prop Loc/Vehicle Info.

2019/1GKS2HKJ1KR300642

2016/3FA6POT91GR271522
2016/2FMPK4J94GBB91293
2007/WDDNG71X47A030182
2007/1FMYU93117KB18830
218 E MAIN ST

1847 NORFOLK RD

Reason

Sec.

Sec.
Sec.
Sec.
Sec.
Sec.
Sec.

. 12-126

12-129
12-129
12-129
12-129
12-129
12-129

Paid Date Tax Paid

1/14/2021

7/31/2020
7/31/2020
5/31/2021
7/28/2020
1/28/2021

4/6/2021

S 374.29

490.50
641.25
352.11
144.90
3,360.94

$
$
$
$
$6
$  809.95

IntPaid  L/F Paid
$ 111.02 $ 8.00
s - s -
s - s -
$ 5042 $ 5.00
s - s -
s - s -
$ 3519 $ -

Total Paid

S 49331

S 490.50
S 64125
S 407.53
S 144.90
$ 63,360.94
S 845.14

Over Paid

$  (374.29)
$  (490.50)
$  (641.25)
$  (46.56)
$  (132.88)
$ (1,577.62)
$  (79.99)

$

$
$
$
$
$
$

TAX
REFUND

(374.29)

(490.50)
(641.25)
(46.56)
(132.88)
(1,577.62)
(79.99)

INTEREST
REFUND

FEE
REFUND

$ (111.02) $ (78.55)

RV IRV SV AR SRV SRV S
vV v v

L IRV RV SRV AR SRV R

TOTAL
REFUND

(563.86)
(563.86)

(490.50)
(641.25)
(46.56)
(132.88)
(1,577.62)
(79.99)
(2,968.80)
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