TAX COLLECTOR REFUNDS

OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

City of Torrington 140 Main Street Torrington, CT 06790

DATE: June 16, 2021

In accordance with the CT State Statutes, the <u>7</u> taxpayers on the attached list dated <u>06.21.2021</u> have refunds due to them. Having made a timely application to me, it is my recommendation to refund these credits to the taxpayers as they are entitled by law.

Date of Approval of Tax Collector 6/16/2021

Launa M. Goslee, CCMC, Tax Collector, City of Torrington

Date of approval of City Council _____

06.21.2021

	00.21.2021																	
															TAX	INTEREST	FEE	TOTAL
Bill	Name		Address	City/State/Zip	Prop Loc/Vehicle Info.	Reason	Paid Date	Tax Paid	ı t	nt Paid	L/F Pai	id T	otal Paid	Over Paid	REFUND	REFUND	REFUND	REFUND
	DOBOS ELIZABETH	DOBOS																
2018-04-0081624	GREGORY J		52 PENFIELD DR	NORTHFIELD, CT 06778	2019/1GKS2HKJ1KR300642	Sec. 12-126	1/14/2021	. \$ 37	74.29	\$ 111.02	\$ 8	3.00	493.31	\$ (374.29)	\$ (374.29)	\$ (111.02)	\$ (78.55)	\$ (563.86)
	TOTAL 2018 GL REFUNDS: 1																	\$ (563.86)
2019-03-0063983	CAB EAST LLC		PO BOX 67000 DEPT 231601	DETROIT, MI 48267-2316	2016/3FA6P0T91GR271522	Sec. 12-129	7/31/2020	\$ 49	90.50	\$ -	\$	- \$	490.50	\$ (490.50)	\$ (490.50)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (490.50)
2019-03-0063991	CAB EAST LLC		PO BOX 67000 DEPT 231601	DETROIT, MI 48267-2316	2016/2FMPK4J94GBB91293	Sec. 12-129	7/31/2020	\$ 64	11.25	\$ -	\$	- \$	641.25	\$ (641.25)	\$ (641.25)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (641.25)
2019-03-0078616	MELLING RACHEL A		280 PROSPECT AVE APT 5H	HACKENSACK, NJ 07601	2007/WDDNG71X47A030182	Sec. 12-129	5/31/2021	. \$ 35	52.11	\$ 50.42	\$ 5	.00 \$	407.53	\$ (46.56)	\$ (46.56)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (46.56)
2019-03-0086234	SMITHSON CAROLINE L		80 COLIN DR	TORRINGTON, CT 06790-7300	2007/1FMYU93117KB18830	Sec. 12-129	7/28/2020	\$ 14	14.90	\$ -	\$	- \$	144.90	\$ (132.88)	\$ (132.88)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (132.88)
2019-01-0009823	TORRINGTON SASH & DOOR WOR	RKS	PO BOX 359	TORRINGTON, CT 06790-0359	218 E MAIN ST	Sec. 12-129	1/28/2021	\$ 63,36	50.94	\$ -	\$	- \$	63,360.94	\$ (1,577.62)	\$ (1,577.62)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (1,577.62)
2019-01-0008958	WILCOX BRIAN		1847 NORFOLK RD #9	TORRINGTON, CT 06790	1847 NORFOLK RD	Sec. 12-129	4/6/2021	. \$ 80	09.95	\$ 35.19	\$	- \$	845.14	\$ (79.99)	\$ (79.99)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (79.99)
	TOTAL 2019 GL REFUNDS: 6																	\$ (2,968.80)

TOTAL REFUNDS: \$ (3,998.78)